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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 Mimitha John Limson T T (HSBN) Thekkekkara House, 
Thuravankadu, Pullur, 

Pullur, 680683, 
Mukundapuram

  

2 21/01/2026 Ujjwel Mohan Mohandas T C (FTHR) Thaniyath House, 
Thekke Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

3 21/01/2026 Syed Shameerudeen Syed Nazeerudeen 
(FTHR)

Kuruppam Veedu, 
Greenland Avenue, 
Kuzhikattukonam, 

Madayikonam, 680712, 
Irinjalakuda

  

4 21/01/2026 HANNA MARY SHAJU LINCY A L (MTHR) KANDAMKULATHI 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

PULLUR, PULLUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 JOVITA STALIN STALIN RAPHEL 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
RILP SCHOOL, 
EDATHIRINJI, 

EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

6 21/01/2026 Blessmon T J Jacob Anthony (FTHR) Therukattil 
Inchamudikkaran 
House, Vellani, 

Karalam, Vellani, 
680701, Mukundapuram

  

7 21/01/2026 Muhammedshamil K S Shajahan K H (FTHR) Kodunghukaran, 
Padiyur Nilampathyeast, 

Padiyur, Padiyur, 
680688, Mukundapuram

  

8 21/01/2026 Sunil P S Swapna (WIFE) Poovathumkadavil, 
Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Padiyur, 680688, 
Mukundapuram

  

9 21/01/2026 Suresh Babu M C Vijayam (WIFE) Madathumpady House, 
Thuravankadu, Pullur, 

Pullur, 680683, 
Mukundapuram

  

10 21/01/2026 VISHNU K R RAJAN K V (FTHR) KOLENGATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

11 21/01/2026 Krishnapriya J Jayarajan A G (FTHR) Ambalathuparambil 
House, Thuravankadu, 
Pullur, Pullur, 680683, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

12 21/01/2026 AMRUTHA A B BAIJU A R (FTHR) ARIKKATTIL HOUSE, 
KADUPPASSERY, 
KADUPPASSERY, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

13 21/01/2026 Akshay VB Bishor V M (FTHR) Vakkatt House, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 
Padiyoor, 680688, 
Mukundhapuram

  

14 21/01/2026 Hansy Saidhu Manjiyil Saidhu Ismail (FTHR) Manjiyil House, Kakkat 
Temple Road, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda, 680125, 
irinjalakuda

  

15 21/01/2026 Jishnu K J Seena (MTHR) Karyamkattil, Padiyur, 
Padiyur, Padiyur, 

680688, Mukundapuram

  

16 21/01/2026 Dinsan Davis Davis K R (FTHR) Kattookkaran House, 
Aripalam P O, 
Poomangalam, 

Aripalam, 680688, 
Irinjalakuda

  

17 21/01/2026 DERIC M JOHNSON Johnson M V (FTHR) Madavana House, 
Ayinichira Road, Alur, 

Alur, 680683, Chalakudy

  

18 21/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN K M K M MOHAMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

13/389-
D,KALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PATTEPADAM, 

KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

19 21/01/2026 SUNA E A SALIM (HSBN) ERACHAMVEETTIL, 
ETTUMURI 

Chettiparambu, 
MANAVALASSERY, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
680121, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

20 21/01/2026 EMANUEL ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) KORETH HOUSE, 
CHELOOR, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

21 21/01/2026 Vineeth A S Yasodha Surendran 
(MTHR)

Ambalathuparambil 
House, Thuravankadu, 
Pullur, Pullur, 680683, 

Mukundapuram

  

22 21/01/2026 VEERAN 
VELLAIDURAI

KARUPAYYA (FTHR) 40/207-D, 
PUTHIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PORATHISSERY, 
PORATHISSERY, 

PORATHISSERY P O, 
680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

23 21/01/2026 E A SALIM ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

ERACHAMVEETTIL, 
ETTUMURI, 

CHETTIPARAMBU, 
MANAVALASSERY, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
680121, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

24 21/01/2026 PADMINI A GOPINATHAN P 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

25 21/01/2026 Don Savio Binto Binto Varghese (FTHR) Maliyekal House, Near 
St Joseph Church, Alur, 
Alur, 680683, Chalakudy

  

26 21/01/2026 FOUZIYA RASHEED RASHEED O K (HSBN) OTTHULLYPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANAPPADY, 
KATTUR, KATTUR, 

680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

27 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SA 
ADIYA 

AJMAL E U (HSBN) 06/
KANNANKILAKATH 
HOUSE, KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

28 21/01/2026 RESHMA N R JOBIN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

THOMMANA HOUSE, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

29 21/01/2026 Alphi K S Shaji K B (FTHR) Kuruthukulangara 
Koola, Vellani, 

Karalam, Vellani, 
680701, Mukundapuram

  

30 21/01/2026 LATHA BOB RICHARD 
ROBINSON (HSBN)

PAYYOOR HOUSE, 
9/192B, 

VELLANCHIRA, 
VELLANCHIRA, 
VELLANCHIRA, 

680697, CHALAKUDY

  

31 21/01/2026 GOPINATHAN P KRISHNANKUTTY 
NAIR (FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KARALAM, P O 

KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

32 21/01/2026 MOHAMED ZAMEEL 
P H

HAMZA P S (FTHR) POOVAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THANISSERY, 
MANAVALASSERY, 

THANISSERY, 680701, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

33 21/01/2026 Sreemon O J Jagadeesan O K (FTHR) Oliparambil, 
Kakkathuruthy, 

Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
680122, Mukundapuram

  

34 21/01/2026 SABITHA P T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) ERAMKUDATH, 
PADIYUR, PADIYUR, 

PADIYUR, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

35 21/01/2026 ABISHEK SATHIAN SATHIAN P N (FTHR) POIKKADATH 
HOUSE, R S ROAD, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

36 21/01/2026 AMBIKA VEERAN 
VELLAIDURAI 

(HSBN)

40/207-D, 
PUTHIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PORATHISSERY, 
PORATHISSERY, 
PORATHISSERY, 

680125, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

37 21/01/2026 SINOJ P S SHAFNA K S (WIFE) PALAYAMKOD 
HOUSE, 

CHERANGALAM 
ROAD, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

38 21/01/2026 MALLIKA K V SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

THARAYIL, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

39 21/01/2026 SAURAJ V M V K 
MURALIDHARAN 

(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
PORATHISSERY, 
MOORKKANAD, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

40 21/01/2026 ANUGRAHA 
PAULSON 

PAULSON (FTHR) 9/411 CHAMAKKALA 
VEEDU, PULLUR, 

PULLUR, PULLUR P 
O, 680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

41 21/01/2026 GAYATRI BAIJU BAIJU KAVALLOOR 
(FTHR)

02/212,KAVALLOOR 
HOUSE, NEAR POST 

OFFICE, 
EDATHIRINJI, 

EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

42 21/01/2026 Noushad Parayil Jessy Jacob (OTHR) Parayil House, 
Cherangalm Road, 

Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, 680683, 

Chalakudy

  

43 21/01/2026 ASWATHY V SARATH MOHAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKADAN, 
ANANDAPURAM P O, 

ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

44 21/01/2026 E A Johny Antony (FTHR) Eacharath House, 
Kannikkara, 
Thazhekkad, 

Kallettumkara P O, 
680683, Chalakudy

  

45 21/01/2026 subramanian mallika (WIFE) thrayil, anandapuram, 
anandapuram, 

anandapuram, 680305, 
mukundapuram

  

46 21/01/2026 Pranav O P Pradeep O K (FTHR) Oliparambil, 
Kakkathuruthy, 

Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
680122, Mukundapuram

  

47 21/01/2026 MARY JOHNSON JOHNSON K V (HSBN) KURISUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLETTUMKARA 
VIA, ALOOR, ALOOR, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

48 21/01/2026 Nazeer M A M M Abdul Razak 
(FTHR)

MAMMASRAYILLATH, 
PONJANAM, 

KATTOOR, Ponjanam, 
680702, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

49 21/01/2026 Biju A J Annie Jose (MTHR) Achandy House, Near St 
Marys Church, Alur, 

Alur, 680683, Chalakudy

  

50 21/01/2026 RAJAMMA RAJU A K (HSBN) ANJALIKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

KUZHIKKATTUSSERY 
P O, 680697, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

51 21/01/2026 ASTRINE SHAJI 
ALAPPATT 

SHAJI P S (FTHR) ALAPPAT 
PALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
KARANCHIRA, 

KATTUR, 
KARANCHIRA, 

680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

52 21/01/2026 Aryan A S Shajan A R (FTHR) Ankkathiparambil, 
Gurumandiram Road, 

Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
680122, Mukundapuram

  

53 21/01/2026 Beena Ajayan (HSBN) Kannampully, 
Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 

Edathirinji, 680122, 
Mukundapuram

  

54 21/01/2026 DEEPTHI V MENON JAYANATH (HSBN) PALLIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

55 21/01/2026 Baby Johny Johny E A (HSBN) Eacharath House, 
Kannikkara, 
Thazhekkad, 

Kallettumkara P O, 
680683, Chalakudy

  

56 21/01/2026 Aswathy V R Vinod V V (HSBN) Vadakkoott House, 
Vellani, Karalam, P O 

Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundhapuram

  

57 21/01/2026 ABIDA M A NASAR (HSBN) 14/584 B,ARAKKAL, 
PATTEPPADAM, 
KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

58 21/01/2026 JISNA K P PAULSON (FTHR) KOLENGADAN 
HOUSE, MAPRANAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

59 21/01/2026 DAHLAN VAYSIAM SABEENA A M 
(MTHR)

VAYSIAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

60 21/01/2026 SEENATH KUNJUMOHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

ERAKKATH HOUSE, 
PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

61 21/01/2026 Muhammed Fasal Jessy Jacob (OTHR) Parayil House, 
Cherangalam Road, 

Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, 680683, 

Chalakudy

  

62 21/01/2026 SWATHY P B SHIJU P (HSBN) KUTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOMBODINJAMAKKAL, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

THAZHEKKAD P O, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

63 21/01/2026 Albert Johnson Johnson K O (FTHR) KUTTIYIL, 
KADUPPASSERY, 
KADUPPASSERY, 
KADUPPASSERY 
SOUTH, 680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

64 21/01/2026 Lakshmi Krishna T G BINDHU V A (MTHR) THAVALAKULANGARA, 
AVITTATHUR, 

KADUPPASSERY, 
AVITTATHUR, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

65 21/01/2026 Anjana Ajay Ajayan (FTHR) Kannampully, 
Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 

Edathirinji, 680122, 
Mikundapuram

  

66 21/01/2026 DRISHYA M D PRAVEEN K R (HSBN) KARATH HOUSE, 
THURUTHIPARAMBU, 
ALOOR, ANNALLUR 

P O, 680731, 
CHALAKUDY

  

67 21/01/2026 Ayas Abdul 
Arvadikaran 

Abdul Khader (FTHR) Arvadikaran, 
Nambiyankavu 

Kshethram Road, 
Madayikonam, 

Madayikonam, 680712, 
Mukundapuram

  

68 21/01/2026 ASHLIN JAYAN JAYAN C S (FTHR) 13/370-
B,CHEMBAKASSERY 

HOUSE, 
KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

69 21/01/2026 Rohith Rajagopal Rajagopal (FTHR) Chukkath House, 
Marottikal, Edathirinji, 

Edathirinji, 680122, 
Mukundapuram

  

70 21/01/2026 Sony K A Jessy Jacob (OTHR) Kariparambil House, 
Cherangalam Road, 

Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, 680683, 

Chalakudy

  

71 21/01/2026 NIJI DEVASSY T O DEVASSY (FTHR) THRISSOOKARAN 
VEEDU, THALORE, 

TRIKKUR, THALORE, 
680306, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

72 21/01/2026 VINITHA K MOHAN SHIJU T K (HSBN) THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

GANDHIGRAM 
PALLATH LANE, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

73 21/01/2026 FASEELA HANEEFA MUHAMMED 
HANIFA (HSBN)

13/318 D 
THOPPILPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PATTEPADAM, 

KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

74 21/01/2026 gautam BAIJU KAVALLOOR 
VISWAMBARAN 

(FTHR)

02/212,KAVALLOOR 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRINJI, 
EDATHIRINJI, 

EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

75 21/01/2026 ARJUN RAGHURAJ RAGHURAJ K N 
(FTHR)

KOTHAKULANGARA 
HOUSE, NEAR 

CHURCH, 
ANATHADAM, 

ALOOR, ALOOR, 
680683, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

76 21/01/2026 Silpa Chandran Chandran (FTHR) Nelliparambil House, 
Pathanapuram, 
Manavalassery, 

Thanissery, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

77 21/01/2026 RAFI P H HAMZA (FTHR) PUTHENTHIRUVIL 
HOUSE, PONJANAM, 

KATTUR, 
PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

78 21/01/2026 ANJANA K R RAGHURAJ K N 
(FTHR)

KOTHAKULANGARA, 
ALOOR, ALOOR, 
ALOOR, 680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

79 21/01/2026 Paulson C O Molly Paulson (WIFE) Chungan House, Near St 
Marys Church, Alur, 

Alur, 680683, Chalakudy

  

80 21/01/2026 STANLI VINCENT KALATHINGAL 
ANTHONEY 

VINCENT (FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
MURIYAD, 
MURIYAD, 

MURIYAD, 680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

81 21/01/2026 VINOY VARGHESE VARGHESE N O 
(FTHR)

NADAKKALAN, West 
Kallada, Manavalassery, 
THANISSERY, 680701, 

MUKUNDAPURAM-
IRINJALAKUDA

  

82 21/01/2026 Ansaj A S Shihabh A J (FTHR) Ambhalakulam House, 
Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 

Edathirinji, 680122, 
Mukundhapuaram

  

83 21/01/2026 Ganga bose k Manu (HSBN) panampilly house, 
thazhekkad, 

THAZHEKKAD, 
thazhekkad, 680697, 

chalakudy

  

84 21/01/2026 Subish K M Mohanan K V (FTHR) Kunnathuparambil, 
Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 

Edathirinji, 680122, 
Mukundapuram

  

85 21/01/2026 SMITHA JOBY (HSBN) KAKKARA HOUSE, 
KANNIKKARA, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

KADUPPASSERY P O, 
680683, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

86 21/01/2026 Aneena Maria Mathew Mathew (HSBN) KATTIL HOUSE, 
AVITTATHUR, 
AVITTATHUR, 
AVITTATHUR, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

87 21/01/2026 NEENA ANOOP ANOOP JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

CHOORAPUZHA 
HOUSE, MAPRANAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

88 21/01/2026 EDWIN ANTO ANTO M O (FTHR) MARATHAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

89 21/01/2026 AISWARYA LAL PRAVIKUMAR 
(HSBN)

Cherakkulam, 
irinjalakuda, 
irinjalakuda, 

irinjalakuda, 680125, 
Mukundhapuram

  

90 21/01/2026 ANNA MARIYA K S SUNNY K V (FTHR) KOONAMAVE 
HOUSE, 

KORUMBISSERY, 
MANAVALASSERY, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
680121, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

91 21/01/2026 Jeevamariya A B Biju A J (FTHR) Achandy House, Near St 
Marys Church, Alur, 

Alur, 680683, Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

92 21/01/2026 SAMRA SALIM V K SALIM (HSBN) 11/302  
VELUTHADATH 

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

93 21/01/2026 SHAHIDHA K B BAVA K A (FTHR) 05/41 
KALLUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PULLATHARA, 

KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

94 21/01/2026 Surya T R UNNI (HSBN) KATTOOR HOUSE, 
KIZHUPPILLIKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKARA, 

680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

95 21/01/2026 JESSY MANOJ MANOJ P J (HSBN) 4/79 PEENICA 
VEEDU, 

THELAPPILLY, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

96 21/01/2026 JIHANA P I SUHAIL M A (HSBN) MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL, 

PONJANAM, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

97 21/01/2026 Antony Wilson Wilson Joseph (FTHR) CHALISSERY, 
KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

98 21/01/2026 LAISY PAUL PAUL T O (HSBN) 09/238 
THOZHUTHUMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THANISSERY, 

KARALAM, 
THANISSERY, 680701, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

99 21/01/2026 Akshay Ajay Ajayan (FTHR) Kannampully, 
Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 

Edathirinji, 680122, 
Mukundapuram

  

100 21/01/2026 Moothedath Valson 
Hobin 

Moothedath Govindan 
Valson (FTHR)

Moothedath House, 
Kuzhikkattussery, 

Thazhekkad, 
Kuzhikkattussery P O, 

680697, Chalakudy

  

101 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFIH 
K H 

MUHAMMAD 
HUSSAN K M (FTHR)

KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

102 21/01/2026 BIJI V BABU ARUN BABU (HSBN) AYYARUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, LABOUR 

CENTRE, KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

103 21/01/2026 LEKHA M V SHEELA 
VENUGOPALAN 

(MTHR)

Moothedath House, 
Vaikilichira Road, 
Kuzhikkattussery, 

Thazhekkad, 680697, 
Chalakkudy

  

104 21/01/2026 Salih P Y Yousaf P M (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 
PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

105 21/01/2026 PRAVIJA M V VENU M T (FTHR) MARATHUVALAPPIL, 
CHUNDANGAPADAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

106 21/01/2026 Sharon PJ Jenson P G (FTHR) Palathingal House, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

107 21/01/2026 MERIN VARGHESE U M VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

UKKEN 
CHAKKALAPARAMB, 
NEAR ST SEBASTIAN 

CHURCH, 
POOMANGALAM, 

EDAKULAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

108 21/01/2026 SHINAS 
MUHAMMED K H 

HASSAN K M (FTHR) KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

109 21/01/2026 CHINCHU V V VASU V K (FTHR) 09/549 PANATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIKATTUKONAM 
ROAD, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

110 21/01/2026 Deepakrishna S Vysakh R (HSBN) Vysakham, 
Thuruthiparambu, 
Aloor, Annalloor, 
680731, Chalakudy

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

111 21/01/2026 ATHIRA K R AdeshSarang C S 
(HSBN)

CHATHANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 

KALLETTUMKARA P 
O, 680683, 

CHALAKUDY

  

112 21/01/2026 SAJEENA HASSAN K M (HSBN) KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERANGALAM, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

113 21/01/2026 MAYMOLE 
VARGHESE

U M VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

UKKEN HOUSE, 
NEAR ST SEBASTIAN 

CHURCH, 
POOMANGALAM, 

EDAKULAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

114 21/01/2026 RITHUNANDH M R LEKHA P B (FTHR) 323B, madavakkara 
house near pullur 

school, pullur, pullur, 
680683, mukundapuram

  

115 21/01/2026 Raju Thomas Alice Thomas (MTHR) 16/220, Nettikadan 
House, R S Road, 

Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

Irinjalakuda

  

116 21/01/2026 ADHITHYAKRISHNA 
BABURAJ 

BABURAJ K B (FTHR) KADAVATH HOUSE, 
YJS NAGAR, 

THAZHEKKAD, 
KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 

680697, 
CHALAKKUDY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

117 21/01/2026 P S Sathish Sankaran (FTHR) Pulikkathara House, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery P O, 680701, 

Thrissur

  

118 21/01/2026 Lismi Varghese VARGHESE (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHETTIYAL, 

EDATHIRINJI, 
EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

119 21/01/2026 GREESHMA V SREEJITH K (HSBN) KANAYATH, 
ALATHUR, 

ANANTHAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

120 21/01/2026 LINO BABU BENNET JOHN 
(HSBN)

KORETH HOUSE, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

MANAVALASSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

121 21/01/2026 Ardhra K P Prasanth K A (FTHR) Kottapurath, Pullur 
Urakam, Pullur, Pullur, 
680683, Mukundapuram

  

122 21/01/2026 SANDHYA P M BABURAJ K B (HSBN) KADAVATH HOUSE, 
Y J S NAGAR, 

THAZHEKKAD, 
KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 

680697, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

123 21/01/2026 SREEMA P J SYAMKUMAR T S 
(HSBN)

011-152A/THOTTILAN 
HOUSE, THUMBOOR, 

KOTTANELLUR, 
THUMBOOR, 680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

124 21/01/2026 Sonu T S T K SHINE (FTHR) THENGUMPULLY 
HOUSE, PONJANAM 

POST, KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

125 21/01/2026 ANASWARA A J JAGADEESWARAN 
(FTHR)

16/331 AMBATTU 
HOUSE, 

KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

126 21/01/2026 Gargi Babu Girish Girish P P (HSBN) POYYARA HOUSE, 
KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

127 21/01/2026 GEETHA SHAJU SHAJU (HSBN) NEDUMPULLY, 
VELLANI, 

KARALAM, 
VELLANI, 680701, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

128 21/01/2026 Nisha V B Ragesh (HSBN) Adiparambil, Padiyur 
Nilampathyeast, 
Padiyur, Padiyur, 

680688, Mukundapuram

  

129 21/01/2026 SHAHEEMA 
MUSTHAFA 

AJEEB P H (HSBN) 01/350 
PUTHUVEETTIL 

HOUSE, KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 680711, 
IRINJALAKUDA

  

130 21/01/2026 Prajeedha K U Krishnan (HSBN) Paitillamparambath, 
Gurumandhiram Road, 
Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 

680122, 
Mukundhapuram

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

131 21/01/2026 SACHIDANANDAN V 
G 

GOPALAN (FTHR) VELAYIL HOUSE, 
THANISSERY, 

MANAVALASSERY, 
THANISSERY, 680701, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

132 21/01/2026 K M SAREENA SHIJASH MON A M 
(HSBN)

3/429 
ERSHAMVEETIL 

HOUSE, 
KARUVANNUR, 
PORATHISSERY, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

133 21/01/2026 RAJEEV 
NJAREKATTIL MANI 

MANI N S (FTHR) NJAREKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ANATHADAM 
SEMINARI ROAD, 
ALOOR, ALOOR, 

680683, CHALAKUDY

  

134 21/01/2026 Valsala Rajan A S (HSBN) Adiparambil, Padiyur 
Nilampathy Eadt, 
Padiyur, Padiyur, 

680688, Mukundapuram

  

135 21/01/2026 ALANSO BINU BINU ANTONY K 
(FTHR)

KONIKKARA HOUSE, 
NEAR RAILWAY 

GATE, ALUR, 
VELLANCHIRA, 

680697, 
IRINJALAKUDA

  

136 21/01/2026 SHARAN P R Rajan Puthukkattil 
(FTHR)

Puthukkattil, Kallada-
Haripuram, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram-
Irinjalakuda

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

137 21/01/2026 PARVATHI P HAREESH K (FTHR) 24-10/1  and  PARAYIL 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

138 21/01/2026 Krishnan P Parameswaran (FTHR) Paittilamparambath, 
Gurumandhiram Road, 
Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 

680122, 
Mukundhapuram

  

139 21/01/2026 RESHMA M S ANEESH K ANTO 
(HSBN)

KANNAMPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

KADUPPASSERY, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

KADUPPASSERY P O, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

140 21/01/2026 ANJALI C SANEESH K T (HSBN) Kallada, Vellani, 
Karalam, Vellani, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

141 21/01/2026 SHAJO PAUL A D POULOSE (FTHR) 38/208, 
ATTOKKARAN 

HOUSE, 
PORATHISSERY, 
PORATHISSERY, 

PORATHISSERY P O, 
680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

142 21/01/2026 BEENA 
MURALIDHARAN 

V K 
MURALIDHARAN 

(HSBN)

VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
PORATHISSERY, 
MOORKKANAD, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

143 21/01/2026 ALEESHAH PARVIN 
P S 

SHAHEERSHA P H 
(FTHR)

PANIKKASSERY 
KADAVIL HOUSE, 

NEDUMPURA, 
KATTUR, KATTOOR, 

680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

144 21/01/2026 ROMANO PRODIC 
MANUEL ANOOP

ANOOP JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHOORAPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

145 21/01/2026 Safa P Y Yousaf P M (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

146 21/01/2026 PALATHINGAL 
JOSEPH GEORGE  

JOSEPH (FTHR) Palathingal House, 
Church Road, 
irinjalakuda, 

irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Mukundapuram

  

147 21/01/2026 ANEESH K ANTO ANTO K R (FTHR) KANNAMPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

KADUPPASSERY, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

KADUPPASSERY P O, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

148 21/01/2026 Anat Bastian Linta (MTHR) Plassery House, Near 
Edathadan Jn, Alur, 

Alur, 680683, Chalakudy

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

149 21/01/2026 ROSILY PAULOSE PAULOSE A D (HSBN) 38/208, 
ATTOKKARAN 

HOUSE, 
PORATHISSERY, 
PORATHISSERY, 

PORATHISSERY P O, 
680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

150 21/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA P M

MUJEEB P M (FTHR) 10/116,POTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THANISSERY, 
MANAVALASSERY, 

THANISSERY, 680701, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

151 21/01/2026 SUMI SHAMEER (HSBN) MULLAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
PORATHISSERY, 

MOORKKNANAD, 
680711, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

152 21/01/2026 David Jose jose (FTHR) THAIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

153 21/01/2026 ANJU YESUDAS YESUDAS K J (FTHR) 15/546KUNNAN 
HOUSE, CROSS 
BAZAR ROAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

154 21/01/2026 Ragesh A R Rajan A S (FTHR) Adiparambil, Padiyur 
Nilampathy East, 
Padiyur, Padiyur, 

680688, Mukundapuram

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

155 21/01/2026 ANIKHITH 
AJAYAGHOSH 

AJAYAJOSH K S 
(FTHR)

17/269A KAROTT 
HOUSE, KOMBARA 

EAST, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

156 21/01/2026 NEERAJ BIJOY KAITHAYIL 
SOMABALAN BIJOY 

(FTHR)

13/105 KAITHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRATHADAM 
PATTEPADAM, 

KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

157 21/01/2026 SHIJO PAUL A D PAULOSE (FTHR) 38/208, 
ATTOKKARAN 

HOUSE, 
PORATHISSERY, 
PORATHISSERY, 

PORATHISSERY P O, 
680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

158 21/01/2026 BONAVENTURE 
ANNMARIYA ANOOP 

ANOOP JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHOORAPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

159 21/01/2026 Rajan A S Valsala (FTHR) Adiparambil, Padiyur 
Nilampathy East, 
Padiyur, Padiyur, 

680688, Mukundapuram

  

160 21/01/2026 N N Amal Krishna Nadarajan N K (FTHR) Nellissery, Chemmanda, 
Karalam, Karalam, 

680711, Mukundapuram

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

161 21/01/2026 RASSIYA SALEEM SAIDUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
PADIYUR, PADIYUR, 

PADIYUR, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

162 21/01/2026 SAVITHA K S MAVIN MOHAN 
(HSBN)

KUNJIVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUTHANI, 
KARALAM, 

THANISSERY, 680701, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

163 21/01/2026 REMYA V D SANIL P S (HSBN) PERINGATT, 
PORATHISSERY, 
PORATHISSERY, 
PORATHISSERY, 

680125, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

164 21/01/2026 NOORJAHAN SEILABDEEN (HSBN) 13/142 
MANAKULANGARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

165 21/01/2026 PUSHPA SAMSON SAMSON JOHN 
(HSBN)

EDATHURUTHIKARAN 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKUNNU, 
EDDY CURRENT 
ROAD, POTTA, 

680722, CHALAKUDY

  

166 21/01/2026 Mohammed Jasir V A Mohammed Jasir V A 
(FTHR)

VELUMPARAMBIL, 
KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

167 21/01/2026 Rajathkishore V R Ramesan V C (FTHR) Vengassery House, 
Santhinagar, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda, 680125, 
Mukundapuram

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

168 21/01/2026 SEILABDEEN KADARSA (FTHR) 13/142 
MANAKULANGARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

169 21/01/2026 Annex Mariya Bastian Linta (MTHR) Plassery House, Near 
Edathadan Jn, Alur, 

Alur, 680683, Chalakudy

  

170 21/01/2026 AMANA THASNEEM ABDUL HAMEED 
BAVEN (FTHR)

151 A/14/
POKKAKKILLATH 

HOUSE, 
NEDUMPURAM, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 

MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

171 21/01/2026 Anna Joshy P V Joshy (FTHR) Punneliparambil House, 
Kombodinjamakkal, 

Thazhekkad, 
Thazhekkad P O, 

680697, Chalakudy

  

172 21/01/2026 SAJU A A ANTHONY (FTHR) 13/232 A ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

173 21/01/2026 SALMAN SALEEM MOHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
PADIYUR, PADIYUR, 

PADIYUR, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

174 21/01/2026 LEENA SIJU AUGUSTHY (FTHR) THANDIAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAMPADAM, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

175 21/01/2026 Eril Biju BIJU (FTHR) ALAPPADAN HOUSE, 
KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

176 21/01/2026 RAMZEENA M R M S RAFEEK (FTHR) MANAKULANGARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

680697, CHALAKUDY

  

177 21/01/2026 LILLY FRANKLIN FRANKILN A D 
(HSBN)

03/256 
ADAMBUKULAM 

HOUSE, 
NADAVARAMBA, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
NADAVARAMBA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

178 21/01/2026 Irene Jobins JOBINS THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KEETTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMENDA, 
KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

179 21/01/2026 FEMI FINESON FINESON K J (HSBN) KANDAMKULATHY 
HOUSE, S N NAGAR, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

180 21/01/2026 JENNY K V SAJU A A (HSBN) 13/232 A ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

181 21/01/2026 THAHSEENA 
SAKHEER K 

SAKHEER HUSSAIN 
K M (FTHR)

KURICHIKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOMBODINJAMAKKAL, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

THAZHEKKAD P O, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

182 21/01/2026 ALUKKATHARA 
VENUGOPALAN 

ATHIRA 

ULLAS 
PARAMESWARAN 

(HSBN)

PURAYARTTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

183 21/01/2026 ARNOLD JOJU JOJU K A (FTHR) KANNAMPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANDA, 
KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

184 21/01/2026 Nabeel M F Faisal S M (FTHR) Mathilakathuveettil, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 
Padiyoor, 680688, 

Mukundapuram

  

185 21/01/2026 P SNEHA P R 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

(FTHR)

PANANGATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NADAVARAMBA, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
NADAVARAMBA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

186 21/01/2026 NEETHU SUDHEER T S (HSBN) 10/199 A, 
THOTTUNGAL 

HOUSE, PULLUR, 
PULLUR, PULLUR P 

O, 680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

187 21/01/2026 ANOOP JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) CHOORAPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

188 21/01/2026 Austin Sojan Sojan (FTHR) Kunnathuparambil, 
Edakulam, 

Poomangalam, 
Edakulam, 680688, 

Mukundapuram

  

189 21/01/2026 ATHIRA A UNNIKRISHNAN A 
(FTHR)

AMBATT HOUSE, 
KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

190 21/01/2026 MANASA ANAND SANITH K S (HSBN) KIZHAKKEVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, EAST 
KOMBARA, 

MANAVALASSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

191 21/01/2026 ADHAM P M MOHAMED RAPHI P 
K (FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
NEAR PEACE 

SCHOOL, PADIYUR, 
PADIYUR, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

192 21/01/2026 ASHITHA P R P K RAVI (FTHR) PERUMTHURUTHI 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

KUZHIKKATTUSSERY 
P O, 680697, 

CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

193 21/01/2026 MEENAKSHY 
VIJAYAN 

Vijayan (FTHR) KANAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KADUPPASSERY, 
KADUPPASSERY, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

194 21/01/2026 Ashin C S SAMU C K (FTHR) CHERENGADAN 
HOUSE, KOMBARA 

WEST, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

195 21/01/2026 Steven Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Arakkal, Edakulam, 
Poomangalam, 

Edakulam, 680688, 
Mukundapuram

  

196 21/01/2026 ANUNANDANA K VENUGOPAL K 
(FTHR)

KARAYIL, NELLAYI, 
THRISSUR, NELLAYI 

P O, 680305, OLLUR

  

197 21/01/2026 Aleena Chalissery 
Varghese 

Varghese C V (FTHR) Chalissery house, 
Mapranam, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundapuram

  

198 21/01/2026 Alin Rose C S SAMU C K (FTHR) CHERENGADAN 
HOUSE, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

199 21/01/2026 Nejma C S SUHARABI (MTHR) CHANGALAYEZHUTHU 
HOUSE, 

ASARIKUNNU, 
PONJANAM, 

PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

200 21/01/2026 AMAL K B BIJU (FTHR) KARUVATH HOUSE, 
KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

201 21/01/2026 Anu Jacob Anthonies N V (HSBN) Uppumparbil, Water 
Tank Road, Irinjalakuda 

North, Irinjalakuda 
North, 680125, 
Mukundapuram

  

202 21/01/2026 SARADA K A GOPI M R (HSBN) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANDA, 
KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

203 21/01/2026 Dheera Santhosh (HSBN) KADALASSERY 
HOUSE, SNDP 

TEMPLE, KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

204 21/01/2026 JOYAL BIJU Manju E K (MTHR) Achandy House, Near St 
Marys Church, Alur, 

Alur, 680683, Chalakudy

  

205 21/01/2026 Neema Joju Jacob Tomy Ukken 
(HSBN)

Ukken, Edakulam, 
Poomangalam, 

Edakulam, 680688, 
Mukundapuram

  

206 21/01/2026 GOPI M R RAMAN (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANDA, 
KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

207 21/01/2026 Sarangi Kiran Kiran P R (FTHR) Pokkaruparambil House, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

208 21/01/2026 Vidhukrishnan A M Manikandan (FTHR) Alekkattu, Edakulam, 
Poomangalam, 

Edakulam, 680688, 
Mukundapuram

  

209 21/01/2026 SIYA K S KOCHURANI  (MTHR) Kalarikkal House, 
Edakulam, 

Poomangalam, 
Edakulam, 680688, 

Mukunthapuram

  

210 21/01/2026 Adwaith Santhosh Santhosh C G (FTHR) CHAKKALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHETTIYAL 

EDATHIRINJI, 
EDATHIRINJI, 

EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 
Mukundapuram

  

211 21/01/2026 Alfin Vincent Vincent C V (FTHR) CHIRAYAMAL 
HOUSE, KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

212 21/01/2026 GODWIN A V A O VINCENT (FTHR) ALAPPADAN HOUSE, 
KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

213 21/01/2026 APARNA K V VINOD  (FTHR) Kallingapuram House, 
Edakulam, 

Poomangalam, 
Edakulam, 680688, 

Mukunthapuram

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

214 21/01/2026 GOPIKA SHAJI SHAJI T C Thaivalappil 
House (FTHR)

10/447 Thaivalappil 
House, West Kallada-

Haripuram, 
Manavalassery, 

Thanissery, 680701, 
Mukundapuram-

Irinjalakuda

  

215 21/01/2026 Abijith C S Satheesan C A (FTHR) Cheriyil House, 
Muriyad, Muriyad, 

Muriyad P O, 680683, 
Chalakudy

  

216 21/01/2026 Mini Thomas MATHAPPAN (FTHR) KACHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUSHPAM 
BUS STOP, 

VALLAKUNNU, 
VALLAKUNNU, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

217 21/01/2026 Thomas K P PORINCHU K O 
(FTHR)

KACHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUSHPAM 
ROAD, 

KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

218 21/01/2026 Mohammed Sahid N H Hameed (FTHR) Nambipunnilath House, 
Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Padiyur, 680688, 
Mukundapuram

  

219 21/01/2026 ANUSHA E A ANTHONY  E Y 
(FTHR)

ERUMAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
MUTTATHERI, 

POOMANGALAM, 
EDAKULAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

220 21/01/2026 Styno P Kurian P T KURIAN (FTHR) MOONJELY HOUSE, 
ZION LEBENON, 

VEZHAKATUKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

221 21/01/2026 Vishnuprasad T V Venugopalan (FTHR) Thaivalappil, Padiyur, 
Padiyur, Padiyur, 

680688, Mukundapuram

  

222 21/01/2026 Angel Ros M Jojo Jojo (FTHR) Madavana House, 
Ayinichira Road, Alur, 

Alur, 680683, Chalakudy

  

223 21/01/2026 DILEEP N K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

NATTUVETTY 
HOUSE, 

PORATHISSERI, 
IRINJALAKUDA 

NORTH, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

224 21/01/2026 SIYA K V Viswambharan K K 
(FTHR)

Kundath House, 
Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 

Madayikonam, 680712, 
Mukundapuram

  

225 21/01/2026 Santhosh M V Velayudhan (FTHR) Mangalath House, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

226 21/01/2026 DEEPA DIVAKAR DILEEP N K (HSBN) NJATTUVETTY 
HOUSE, 

PORATHISSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA 

NORTH, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

227 21/01/2026 ABSA K K KUNJIMON (FTHR) KOLLIKKATHARA 
HOUSE, 

THELAPPILLI, 
IRINJALAKKUDA, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

228 21/01/2026 JUSTIN BIJU BIJU T J (FTHR) THOTTIYAN HOUSE, 
URAKAM, PULLUR, 

PULLUR, 680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

229 21/01/2026 Jose Mathew Mathew (FTHR) Thannickal, Alathoor, 
Aanadhapuram, 

Aanadhapuram, 680305, 
Mukundhapuram

  

230 21/01/2026 JESPIN BIJU BIJU (FTHR) THOTTIYAN HOUSE, 
URAKAM, PULLUR, 

PULLUR, 680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

231 21/01/2026 Adwaith N D Dilip Kumar N R 
(FTHR)

Naduparambil House, 
West Kallada, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Irinjalakuda

  

232 21/01/2026 Abhinav TK Krishnakumar TV 
(FTHR)

62 B, Porathissery , 
Irinjalakuda north, 

Porathissery, 
Porathissery, 680125, 

mukundapuram

  

233 21/01/2026 LAKSHMIPRIYA M AKHILMANU V 
(HSBN)

THALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
MURIYAD, 

MURIYAD, 680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

234 21/01/2026 ANCY XAVIER (HSBN) KARIKKASERI, 
PADIYUR, PADIYUR, 

PADIYUR, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

235 21/01/2026 SAJEESH P M MANIKUTTY P E 
(FTHR)

02/33 
POOVATHIKKARA, 
VADAKKUMURY, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

236 21/01/2026 Mariya Paul C Paul C J (FTHR) Chukkiriyan House, 
Gandhigram, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Irinjalakuda

  

237 21/01/2026 M S RAHUL M V SADASIVAN 
(FTHR)

MunnoottiParambil 
House, Cheloor, 
Manavalassery, 

Irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Mukundapuram

  

238 21/01/2026 ROY P L SEENA M J (WIFE) 453 A, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, CHALAKUDY

  

239 21/01/2026 AMAL JOY JOY V A (FTHR) VARIKKASSERY 
HOUSE, URAKAM, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

240 21/01/2026 Mario Rijo Thattil Rijo Jose Thattil (FTHR) SRA-54,AKP Junction, 
Sakthi nagar, Neethi 

Super Market, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda North, 
680125, Irinjalakuda

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

241 21/01/2026 SUDHI K S Sunilkumar K K (FTHR) Kalappurakkal House, 
Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 

Madayikonam, 680712, 
Mukundapuram

  

242 21/01/2026 Deepa V V Santhosh M V (HSBN) Mangalath House, 
Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

243 21/01/2026 Lakshmi Rekesh Rekesh (HSBN) Karumanthara House, 
Vakkayil, Karalam, 
Karalam, 680711, 

Mukundapuram

  

244 21/01/2026 ADHEENA DAS DASAN M K (FTHR) Mullakkal House, 
Vellani, Karalam, 
Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

245 21/01/2026 V A JOY ANTHONY (FTHR) VARIKKASSERY, 
URAKAM, PULLUR, 

PULLUR, 680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

246 21/01/2026 OVAN K M Murali K K (FTHR) Kundath House, 
Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 

Madayikonam, 680712, 
Mukundapuram

  

247 21/01/2026 Jobi K B Biju K J (FTHR) Kannampuzha, 
Chemmanda, Karalam, 

Karalam, 680711, 
Mukundapuram

  

248 21/01/2026 Della Joe Jose (FTHR) akkanath, kottamuri, 
koratty, Kinfrapark, 
680309, chalakudy

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

249 21/01/2026 ANN TREASA 
XAVIER 

XAVIER P IGNATIUS 
(FTHR)

PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

PULLUR, PULLUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

250 21/01/2026 SANGEETH KRISHNA 
M

SAJEEV M (FTHR) Meparambath House, 
Thannissery, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

251 21/01/2026 ASWIN K M MANOJ K V (FTHR) KURUMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANDA, 
KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

252 21/01/2026 LICIYA JOSSIE JOSSIE JOY (HSBN) BROOKSHIRE, 
CHUNGAM, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

253 21/01/2026 IRENE XAVIER XAVIER P IGNATIUS 
(FTHR)

PULIKKOTTIL, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 
PULLUR, 680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

254 21/01/2026 Yadhukrishna P B Shiji (MTHR) Puthukattil House, West 
Kallada, Manavalassery, 

Thanissery, 680701, 
Irinjalakuda

  

255 21/01/2026 Britna Jain Rodrigues Liji Jose (MTHR) 8/343, padiyur, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 

680688, Irinjalakkuda

  

256 21/01/2026 Geo K Jose Jose K V (FTHR) Kundukulangara House, 
Kattoor Road, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Mukundapuram

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

257 21/01/2026 AXILIN XAVIER XAVIER P IGNATIUS 
(FTHR)

IX/136 A, PULLUR, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

258 21/01/2026 Devadatha V R Ranjith V B (FTHR) Vaiidyamadham, 
Kizhuthani, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

259 21/01/2026 ATHUL BENNY BENNY (FTHR) Kuruthukulam, Vellani, 
Karalam, Vellani, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

260 21/01/2026 LAILA K K KUNJUMON (FTHR) KOLLIKKATHARA 
HOUSE, 

THELAPPILLI, 
IRINJALAKKUDA, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

261 21/01/2026 Siddharth Suresh Bahul Suresh T B (FTHR) Thandiakkal House, 
Pattepadam, Near 

SNDP, kottanellur, 
680662, Mukundapuram

  

262 21/01/2026 Pincy Paul Lijomon M K (HSBN) Moonjely House, 
Thuravankadu, Pullur, 

Pullur, 680683, 
Mukundapuram

  

263 21/01/2026 ADWAIT K. S SHAIJU K S (FTHR) KUTTASSERY 
HOUSE, 

COMMERCIAL 
NAGAR, 

THELAPPILLY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 1:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


